
2024 VIRGINIA STATE SHOOT    Event 9  EV9 VA CLASS DOUBLES CHAMP
Field Defs  State  Squad  Member#  Name  Special Group  Shot At  Traps 1 - 8  Total Score

Squad Total
VA 4.3 19 38305    SHUPE TRISTAN         JR  AA  100 48 50 98
DE 6.5 04 12536    FONTELLO MICHAEL A        AA  100 48 49 97
MA 2.3 20 73213    BARRETT ANDREW T          A   100 49 48 97
DE 6.3 81 01990    CARLSTEN FRITZ            AA  100 48 49 97
GA 15.4 19 34492    LEDFORD ETHAN C       JRG AA  100 49 47 96
NC 15.5 22 06686    GOSSETT JACOB C       SJ  A   100 47 49 96
OH 3.2 90 03401    KEMP MICHAEL D            AA  100 48 48 96
GA 15.3 99 11072    PRESKITT JAMES E      SBV AA  100 48 48 96
PA 28.2 10 15203    BECHTEL JOHN K            B   100 49 46 95
OH 16.3 18 54913    DYE MASON             JRG B   100 50 45 95
VA 3.4 20 70010    DELP CALEB T          JRG A   100 47 48 95
VA 20.5 88 00249    ESTES KENNY RAY       SRV A   100 48 47 95
WV 16.5 88 05743    HARDEN ROBERT N       SRV AA  100 46 49 95
DE 6.1 89 00221    PATCHELL JOHN R       VT  C   100 48 47 95
VA 11.5 08 10797    BOYD RANCE            SBV B   100 46 48 94
MD 3.5 18 58491    PALMISANO JACKSON     JR  A   100 46 48 94
MA 2.4 20 71153    BARRETT ROMAN A       JR  A   100 48 46 94
OH 3.3 83 04372    STEDMAN STEVE W       VT  AA  100 46 48 94
VA 10.5 91 05149    PETITTO SCOTT M           A   100 47 47 94
NC 7.3 98 05381    GALLOWAY JR THOMAS J      A   100 46 47 93
VA 8.4 21 18602    BENTON WILLIAM R          B   100 45 47 92
OH 3.1 82 01889    MCCARTHY PATRICK M        AA  100 45 47 92
VA 10.3 93 02437    SPIRIDON JR DEAN P        AA  100 46 46 92
VA 11.3 96 03836    TYLER JR ELWOOD       SRV B   100 46 46 92
NC 25.1 98 03075    HIGH GREGORY S        SRV B   100 43 49 92
VA 11.4 99 11008    CARWILE TED A         SRV A   100 44 48 92
PA 6.2 07 60082    BREIGHNER BETHANY     LDI A   100 47 44 91
VA 14.4 16 23173    BUCHER RYAN M         JRG A   100 46 45 91
WV 20.2 16 29050    HOPKINS COLLIN J          C   100 44 47 91
WV 12.5 20 69021    FERRIS ETHAN W        SJ  B   100 47 44 91



WV 33.5 56 00989    DARRELL G DOWLER      SRV A   100 45 46 91
WV 16.4 88 03753    ISNER D MARK          VT  AA  100 46 45 91
MD 25.2 94 01563    ZEIGLER DAVID W       SBV B   100 45 46 91
WV 19.2 03 15330    SPROUT STEVEN E       SBV A   100 46 44 90
VA 30.5 19 38504    DIANA RICK            VT  B   100 46 44 90
VA 10.1 99 14214    COREY KEITH D             AA  100 46 44 90
VA 12.3 21 12916    WIGHT TIP             SBV B   100 44 45 89
PA 14.3 21 13136    VANBEEK DANIEL P B    SBV B   100 47 42 89
OH 19.5 90 02037    JONES JR JAMES H      VT  B   100 46 43 89
VA 9.3 90 02838    KIRBY WILLIAM W           AA  100 42 47 89
VA 28.4 08 13229    DEPIAZZY CRAIG G      SBV B   100 44 44 88
WV 19.1 81 02685    MURRAY DARREL         SRV B   100 43 45 88
PA 19.4 83 04383    NATCHER WILLIAM A     VT  A   100 45 43 88
PA 19.3 91 05657    NATCHER DONNA R       LDII C   100 46 42 88
PA 14.5 01 14252    KUNKLE KEVIN R            D   100 44 43 87
NC 25.4 03 12478    HILL JR ROBERT M      VT  B   100 44 43 87
WV 5.1 20 74271    CLARK JEREMIAH D      SJ  D   100 42 45 87
VA 7.4 21 15953    COATES MATTHEW R      JR  C   100 43 44 87
VA 30.4 10 14371    BROWNING DENTON R     VT  C   100 44 42 86
MD 28.1 15 14064    WHITCOMB JOSEPH E         B   100 42 44 86
GA 15.2 18 56764    DAVIS JOHN N          VT  A   100 48 38 86
VA 5.2 20 70230    PARKER WYATT E        JR  B   100 43 43 86
DC 8.1 21 18575    AYERS ALEX E              D   100 41 45 86
VA 28.5 87 05246    JETER MICHAEL D       VT  D   100 39 47 86
VA 7.5 21 16296    COATES BRIAN L            B   100 41 44 85
PA 10.2 44 42229    SPIRIDON SR DEAN      SRV B   100 44 41 85
VA 30.2 16 10022    CONWAY GERALD A       SBV C   100 42 42 84
VA 13.2 16 20440    KLEIN JR FRANCIS J    SRV C   100 42 42 84
NJ 5.5 24 15920    BURNS MICHAEL J           B   100 43 41 84
PA 14.1 96 03735    BENLOCK MICHAEL F         C   100 40 44 84
MD 28.3 79 04711    HAMMOND CASSIE        LDII B   100 42 41 83
VA 9.5 92 03233    NEWTON STEVE RAY      SRV C   100 44 39 83
VA 12.4 17 70523    RAIFORD RANDY C       SBV D   100 41 41 82



NJ 5.4 24 13366    BURNS KEVIN M         SBV B   100 43 38 81
VA 30.1 82 05063    PRATT DENNIS G        SRV B   100 41 40 81
WV 13.4 17 75510    WILDER MICHAEL T      SBV C   100 40 40 80
VA 13.1 95 02860    MCRAE DOUGLAS D       SRV C   100 41 39 80
PA 14.2 20 68334    RAMSEY KELLY L        LDI C   100 38 41 79
DE 6.4 23 01497    FONTELLO NICOLE  E    LDI D   100 39 40 79
VA 20.3 23 01286    MANUEL SAM H          SJ  B   100 40 38 78
VA 20.4 28 00357    WYVILL PATRICIA       LDII B   100 38 40 78
VA 13.5 88 05625    FUNKHOUSER GLEN W     SRV C   100 42 36 78
VA 2.2 01 15033    MILLER RICHARD R      SBV C   100 39 38 77
PA 4.5 05 15338    SWOPE DEREK W             C   100 38 39 77
MD 12.2 10 12402    HOWELL DOUGLAS W      SRV C   100 36 40 76
VA 8.3 19 38841    MEARA PAMELA A        LDI B   100 37 37 74
VA 25.5 24 14201    RICKETTS GREGORY S    SBV B   100 36 38 74
NJ 5.3 24 17646    SHAPIRO BENJAMIN A        B   100 42 32 74
FL 25.3 94 05587    HAYDEN B KEVIN            C   100 40 34 74
VA 8.2 16 10385    MOORES SEAN D             B   100 39 34 73
WV 33.1 19 31763    MCHENRY RUSTY             C   100 40 33 73
MA 2.5 21 15935    LUCIA CADEN           JR  D   100 36 37 73
VA 30.3 97 03851    SANTELLI RICHARD A    SRV D   100 37 33 70
ME 16.1 02 11435    HAMILTON  KAYLYNN     LDII D   100 32 36 68
VA 9.2 38 00326    BUCK DONALD S         SRV D   100 34 33 67
VA 8.5 15 18812    BENNETT BARTON J      SRV D   100 31 32 63
WV 33.4 21 18600    MCHENRY ZANE          JR  C   100 31 32 63
VA 11.2 83 00489    MILES PAUL            VT  D   100 31 32 63
OH 33.3 21 20079    BARHORST ANTHONY J        D   100 30 28 58
VA 4.2 95 03431    MCCAUGHLEY DENNIS G   SRV B   100 21 26 47


